Tasting menu

Ask our staff for our sensory tasting experience !

AKARUA

DBloson Ethrond o Odondli)

DISCOVERY TASTING
Discover our New Zealand brands
Rimapere Sauvignon Blanc 2023

Akarua Pinot Gris 2023

Akarua Pinot Rouge 2023

Akarua Pinot Noir 2022

SAUVIGNON BLANC MATCH UP

Old World vs New World

Rimapere Sauvignon Blanc 2023
Rimapere Sauvignon Blanc Plot 101 2022
Le Merle Blanc by Chéateau Clarke 2022

PIONEER TASTING

Discover our premium selection
Rimapere Sauvignon Blanc Plot 101 2022
Akarua Chardonnay 2023

Akarua Dry Riesling 2023

Akarua Pinot Noir 2022

ADVENTURER TASTING

$20

$30

$35

$55

Appointment only, discover our international wines

Le Merle Blanc de Chéteau Clarke 2022
Chateau Malmaison 2016

Flechas de Los Andes Aguaribay 2019
Rupert & Rothschild Classique 2018

Purchase 6 bottles & receive a complimentary tasting.
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